Product Data Sheet - Step Edge Contrast E2-071T
37.3mm
1.8mm
E2-071T-800	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 800mm
E2-071T-900	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 900mm
E2-071T-1000	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1000mm
E2-071T-1100	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1100mm
E2-071T-1200	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1200mm
E2-071T-1300	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1300mm
E2-071T-1400	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1400mm
E2-071T-1500	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
E2-071T Release tape pre-fitted
2020 V1
The E2-071T Step Edge Contrast is designed to